	APN: 005-240-34	2005 NOV - Mayer Syn		
	Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:			
	Name Patrick and Jean A. FitzPatrick	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES /4		
ť	Address: <b>9.0.8</b> 0X: <b>211028</b>	FEES 14		
	City/State/Zip Crescent Valley Neurola89821	201430		
	DED102 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com			
	RPTT: WARRANT	DEED		
	THIS INDENTURE, made this 24 day of October 2005  BETWEEN, the "Seller", whose name(s) is/are: 3 december 15 decem			
The legal description is as follows: T30N RYRE Section 33 NV2NW14 NE				
	In Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on	sber 24 , 2005.		
5	Signature on line above	Signature on line above		
•	Judithc MAYER LYNN			
P	Print name on line above	Print name on line above		
ĺ	STATE OF Nevada )			
	COUNTY OF Lander )			
1	On this 24th day of October	_, 20 <u>0.5</u> , personally appeared before me. a		
	Notary Public <u>Judith C. MAYER LYNN</u> personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who			
V	acknowledged that <u>S</u> heexecuted this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.			
1	Stonna Mr. Trevens Notary Public	IDONNA M. TREVINO Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Lander County Mo: 93-1328-10 Expires May 26, 2009		
	My commission expires: May 26, 2009			
	Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you	r purpose.		

BOOK425 PAGE393 201430

This space for recorders use only

## Sta<del>te of N</del>evada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
	a) 005-240-34	$\wedge$
	b)	( \
	č)	
2	d)	FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
2.		Document Instrument #
	a) Vacant Land b) $\square$ Single Fam. Res. c) $\square$ Condo/Twnlise d) $\square$ 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
	e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording:
	g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	Notes:
	i) Other	
3.	Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	5 14,000,00
	Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	\$\ \
	Transfer Tax Value:	s_14.000,00
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	54.40
4.		
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section:	<u> </u>
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 100	%
TF	ne undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury,	nursuant to NRS 375 060 and NRS 375 110, that
the	e information provided is correct to the best of their information and	belief, and can be supported by documentation if
ca	illed upon to substantiate the information provided therein. Furthern	ore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption.
OI	other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of	10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Pι	ursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and	severally liable for any additional amount
1	ved.	
/-	gratura Light Mayer Lynn	Capacity Seller
	gnature Can Q Tit Return	Capacity buver
	ELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUY	er (grantee) information
n.	riot Name: Judithe MAYER LYND Print	Name: Patrick and Jean A. FitzPatr
16.	ddress: 10105 Kyline Addr	
76.	ity: Battle Mountain City:	Crescent Valley
754	tate: Neucoda Zip 39820 State	Nevada Zip 89821
C	OMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	
	(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OF BUYER)	Escrovy #
P	rint Name: N H	AUGUNT II
A	ddress:	
C	City: State	Zip